Shapes, Sizes &
Seating Capacities:
Seating
Shape Dimensions Capacity
Round 36" diameter 4
42" diameter 4
48" diameter 5
54" diameter 6

CONTEMPORARY/ /
TRANSITIONAL
Tables
Contemporary/Transitional
Kimball Legacy
Statement of Line ➤See page 7.1
Planning page 7.3
Pricing page 7.10
Surface Materials page 7.24
GSA SIN 711-11
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
Diameter H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Round Table Tops
36" 19⁄16" 1 CCS36RD $ 883 $ 1668 $ 1773 $ 1668 $ 1773 $ 815 $ 815
42" 1 CCS42RD  1070  1949  2130  1949  2130  961  961
48" 1 CCS48RD  1342  2601  2729  2601  2729  1122  1122
54" 1 CCS54RD  2356  3254  3626  3254  3626  1669  1669
60" 1 CCS60RD  2815  3860  4218  3860  4218  1814  1814
Standard Includes
• Table top
How to Specify
! Model

CONTEMPORARY/ /
TRANSITIONAL
Tables
Contemporary/Transitional
Kimball Legacy
Statement of Line ➤See page 7.1
Planning page 7.3
Pricing page 7.10
Surface Materials page 7.24
GSA SIN 711-11
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Square Table Tops
36" 36" 19⁄16" 1 CCS3636SQ $ 883 $ 1372 $ 1450 $ 1372 $ 1450 $ 815 $ 815
42" 42" 1 CCS4242SQ  1071  1507  1569  1507  1569  964  964
48" 48" 1 CCS4848SQ  1342  1929  2169  1929  2169  1122  1122
Standard Includes
• Table top

Tables
Contemporary/Transitional
Kimball Legacy
Statement of Line ➤See page 7.1
Planning page 7.3
Pricing page 7.10
Surface Materials page 7.24
GSA SIN 711-11
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Rectangular Table Tops
36" 72" 19⁄16" 1 CCS3672RT $ 1666 $ 2702 $ 2836 $ 2702 $ 2836 $ 1482 $ 1482
48" 96" 1 CCS4896RT  2400  3747  3942  3747  3942  2115  2115
120" 2 CCS48120RT  3369  4995  5244  4995  5244  2945  2945
144" 2 CCS48144RT  4006  5995  6300  5995  6300  3499  3499
168" 2 CCS48168RT  5215  6735  7082  6735  7082  4586  4586
192" 2 CCS48192RT  5880  7264  7633  7264  7633  5177  5177
216" 3 CCS48216RT  6616  8172  8587  8172  8587  5822  5822
240" 3 CCS48240RT  7442  9195  9664  9195  9664  6551  6551
60" 144" 2 CCS60144RT  5257  7872  8269  7872  8256  4595  4595
168" 2 CCS60168RT  6844  8841  9295  8841  9295  6020  6020
192" 2 CCS60192RT  7717  9536  10018  9536  10018  6794  6794
216" 3 CCS60216RT  8683  10727  11272  10727  11272  7643  7643
240" 3 CCS60240RT  9767  12067  12682  12067  12682  8598  8598
Standard Includes
• Table top
How to Specify
! Model

Tables
Contemporary/Transitional
Kimball Legacy
Statement of Line ➤See page 7.1
Planning page 7.3
Pricing page 7.10
Surface Materials page 7.24
GSA SIN 711-11
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Arc Rectangle Table Tops
36" 72" 19⁄16" 1 CCS3672AR $ 1666 $ 3244 $ 3414 $ 3244 $ 3414 $ 1482 $ 1482
48" 96" 1 CCS4896AR  2400  4391  4614  4391  4614  2115  2115
120" 2 CCS48120AR  3369  5304  5572  5304  5572  2945  2945
144" 2 CCS48144AR  4006  6445  6780  6445  6780  3501  3501
168" 2 CCS48168AR  5215  7375  7730  7375  7730  4586  4586
192" 2 CCS48192AR  5880  8104  8515  8104  8515  5177  5177
216" 3 CCS48216AR  6616  9116  9580  9116  9580  5822  5822
240" 3 CCS48240AR  7442  10257  10776  10257  10776  6551  6551
60"* 144" 2 CCS60144AR  5257  8463  8900  8463  8900  4595  4595
168" 2 CCS60168AR  6844  9680  10141  9680  10141  6020  6020
192" 2 CCS60192AR  7717  10638  11176  10638  11176  6794  6794
216" 3 CCS60216AR  8683  11967  12574  11967  12574  7643  7643
240" 3 CCS60240AR  9767  13462  14145  13462  14145  8598  8598
*60"D wood tops with J rim are
actually 585/8"D.
Standard Includes
• Table top

Tables
Contemporary/Transitional
Kimball Legacy
Statement of Line ➤See page 7.1
Planning page 7.3
Pricing page 7.10
Surface Materials page 7.24
GSA SIN 711-11
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Racetrack Table Tops
36 " 72" 19⁄16" 1 CCS3672RC $ 1666 $ 3244 $ 3414 $ 3244 $ 3414 $ 1482 $ 1482
48" 96" 1 CCS4896RC  2400  4391  4614  4391  4614  2115  2115
120" 2 CCS48120RC  3369  5304  5572  5304  5572  2945  2945
144" 2 CCS48144RC  4006  6445  6780  6445  6780  3501  3501
168" 2 CCS48168RC  5215  7375  7730  7375  7730  4586  4586
192" 2 CCS48192RC  5880  8104  8515  8104  8515  5177  5177
216" 3 CCS48216RC  6616  9116  9580  9116  9580  5822  5822
240" 3 CCS48240RC  7442  10257  10776  10257  10776  6551  6551
60"* 144" 2 CCS60144RC  5257  8463  8900  8463  8900  4595  4595
168" 2 CCS60168RC  6844  9680  10141  9680  10141  6020  6020
192" 2 CCS60192RC  7717  10638  11176  10638  11176  6794  6794
216" 3 CCS60216RC  8683  11967  12574  11967  12574  7643  7643
240" 3 CCS60240RC  9767  13462  14145  13462  14145  8598  8598
*60"D wood tops with J rim are
actually 585/8"D.
Standard Includes
• Table top

TRANSITIONAL
Tables
Contemporary/Transitional
Kimball Legacy
Statement of Line ➤See page 7.1
Planning page 7.3
Pricing page 7.10
Surface Materials page 7.24
GSA SIN 711-11
Laminate with
Number Wood Surface Wood Rim Laminate
of Top Type 1 Type 2 Type 3 Type 2 Type 3 Type 1 Type 4
D W H Pieces Model Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim Rim
Boat-Shaped Table Tops
48 " 96" 19⁄16" 1 CCS4896BT $ 2400 $ 4391 $ 4614 $ 4391 $ 4614 $ 2115 $ 2115
120" 2 CCS48120BT  3369  5304  5572  5304  5572  2945  2945
144" 2 CCS48144BT  4006  6445  6780  6445  6780  3501  3501
168" 2 CCS48168BT  5215  7375  7730  7375  7730  4586  4586
192" 2 CCS48192BT  5880  8104  8515  8104  8515  5177  5177
60"* 144" 2 CCS60144BT  5257  8463  8900  8463  8900  4595  4595
168" 2 CCS60168BT  6844  9680  10141  9680  10141  6020  6020
192" 2 CCS60192BT  7717  10638  11176  10638  11176  6794  6794
216" 3 CCS60216BT  8683  11967  12574  11967  12574  7643  7643
240" 3 CCS60240BT  9767  13462  14145  13462  14145  8598  8598
Note: End depth is 36" on 48"D tops and 48" on 60"D tops.
*60"D wood tops with J rim are
actually 585/8"D.
Standard Includes